
                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3151  Meredith Richter              10  Medford Area                  20:59.7  6:46 
      2    2 3148  Bryn Fronk                    11  Medford Area                  21:22.9  6:53 
      3    3 3147  Alexis Fleegel                12  Medford Area                  21:38.0  6:58 
      4    4 3149  Jennifer Kahn                 12  Medford Area                  21:42.4  7:00 
      5    5 3152  Brooke Rudolph                11  Medford Area                  21:45.7  7:01 
      6    6 3145  Ella Daniels                  10  Medford Area                  22:22.6  7:13 
      7    7 3173  Maya Michalsky                10  Wisconsin Dells               22:40.9  7:19 
      8    8 3169  Aila Duerr                    11  Wisconsin Dells               22:48.5  7:21 
      9    9 3146  Ella Dassow                    9  Medford Area                  22:51.1  7:22 
     10   10 3126  Elle Horn                     12  Mauston                       22:56.5  7:24 
     11   11 3170  Kayla Garbacz                 11  Wisconsin Dells               22:59.8  7:25 
     12   12 3099  Kadence Funmaker               9  Baraboo                       23:30.0  7:34 
     13   13 3102  Julia School                  11  Baraboo                       23:40.3  7:38 
     14   14 3177  Jadyn Torkelson               12  Wisconsin Dells               23:49.2  7:41 
     15   15 3103  Haylie Weyh                   11  Baraboo                       23:49.3  7:41 
     16   16 3101  Brooke Lawton                  9  Baraboo                       23:51.0  7:41 
     17   17 3171  Tesa Ketelhut                 11  Wisconsin Dells               23:56.2  7:43 
     18   18 3124  Morgan Firlus                 10  Mauston                       24:03.9  7:45 
     19   19 3180  Destiny Whitebreast           12  Wisconsin Dells               24:39.2  7:57 
     20   20 3097  Shaylee Dougherty             12  Baraboo                       24:46.0  7:59 
     21   21 3123  Autumn Drinkwine              12  Mauston                       24:59.8  8:03 
     22   22 3129  Alexys Smith                   9  Mauston                       25:17.9  8:09 
     23   23 3098  Ana Exterovich                12  Baraboo                       25:40.2  8:16 
     24   24 3096  Kezalee Dance                 12  Baraboo                       25:49.1  8:19 
     25      3162  Karissa Cote                   9  Nekoosa                       27:05.5  8:44 
     26      3163  Rhianna Dye                   12  Nekoosa                       28:50.3  9:17 
     27   25 3125  Callie Hawkins                 9  Mauston                       29:06.7  9:23 
     28      3164  Sofia Gaupp                    9  Nekoosa                       32:18.7 10:24 
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 72°F



                                         Dells Invitational
                                   Christmas Mountain Golf Course
                                     Wisconsin Dells, Wisconsin
                                           October 9, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Medford Area                               (21:29.8  107:28.7 0:46.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Meredith Richter          10 20:59.7
       2      2  Bryn Fronk                11 21:22.9
       3      3  Alexis Fleegel            12 21:38.0
       4      4  Jennifer Kahn             12 21:42.4
       5      5  Brooke Rudolph            11 21:45.7
       6   (  6) Ella Daniels              10 22:22.6
       7   (  9) Ella Dassow                9 22:51.1

       2.    57  Wisconsin Dells                            (23:15.0  116:14.6 1:15.3)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Maya Michalsky            10 22:40.9
       2      8  Aila Duerr                11 22:48.5
       3     11  Kayla Garbacz             11 22:59.8
       4     14  Jadyn Torkelson           12 23:49.2
       5     17  Tesa Ketelhut             11 23:56.2
       6   ( 19) Destiny Whitebreast       12 24:39.2

       3.    76  Baraboo                                    (23:55.4  119:36.6 1:16.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Kadence Funmaker           9 23:30.0
       2     13  Julia School              11 23:40.3
       3     15  Haylie Weyh               11 23:49.3
       4     16  Brooke Lawton              9 23:51.0
       5     20  Shaylee Dougherty         12 24:46.0
       6   ( 23) Ana Exterovich            12 25:40.2
       7   ( 24) Kezalee Dance             12 25:49.1

       4.    96  Mauston                                    (25:17.0  126:24.8 6:10.2)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Elle Horn                 12 22:56.5
       2     18  Morgan Firlus             10 24:03.9
       3     21  Autumn Drinkwine          12 24:59.8
       4     22  Alexys Smith               9 25:17.9
       5     25  Callie Hawkins             9 29:06.7
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1      3153  Joselyn Torres                10  Medford Area                  25:58.8  8:22 
      2    1 3182  Lydia Zapuchlak               11  Wisconsin Dells               26:19.1  8:29 
      3    2 3175  Olivia Platt                  12  Wisconsin Dells               27:02.8  8:43 
      4      3104  Jordana Whiteeagle            12  Baraboo                       27:11.0  8:45 
      5      3144  Natasha Butt                  10  Medford Area                  28:22.8  9:09 
      6    3 3174  Layla Ousseini                11  Wisconsin Dells               28:30.0  9:11 
      7    4 3172  Pamela Marquard               12  Wisconsin Dells               29:10.0  9:24 
      8      3154  Lydia Way                     10  Medford Area                  30:26.9  9:49 
      9    5 3181  Madison Wilson                12  Wisconsin Dells               30:30.9  9:50 
     10    6 3176  Sima Tollaksen                 9  Wisconsin Dells               30:31.0  9:50 
     11      3130  Dahlia Vandulm                 9  Mauston                       39:41.4 12:47 
     12      3128  Mackenna Peterson             11  Mauston                       40:55.6 13:11 
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Wisconsin Dells                            (28:18.6  141:32.8 4:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lydia Zapuchlak           11 26:19.1
       2      2  Olivia Platt              12 27:02.8
       3      3  Layla Ousseini            11 28:30.0
       4      4  Pamela Marquard           12 29:10.0
       5      5  Madison Wilson            12 30:30.9
       6   (  6) Sima Tollaksen             9 30:31.0


